NMPOKPIMATIKH HMEPIAA GRAND PRIX

OEZZAAONIKH
24 - 26 Noe 2017

AlMIOTEAEZMATA

50m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

24/11/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:29.17 NMP:KP-B-
2 147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:31.77
3 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 MK-A 00:32.59
4 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:32.71
5 155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 KP-A 00:32.95 @
6 158414 TTAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI NEAN 00:33. N
7 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:3&
8 135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 'YN. 00;33.81
9 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A

10 159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK MK-A
11 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 'YN. 34.
12 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK KP-A @:34.51
13 160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TK-A 0:34.75
14 163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A Q 00:34.78
15 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP- 00:35.20
16 158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ MKZA 00:35.39
17 160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ KQ 00:35.51
18 162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAOQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONI -A 00:35.62
19 157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH @A 00:36.15
20 159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTE -A 00:36.42
21 158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAK KP-A 00:36.44
22 162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA MK-B 00:36.50
23 157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A= EK KP-A 00:36.63
24 155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 KP-A 00:36.91
163080 >KOYAH ZO®IA 20 MK-B 00:36.91
26 164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA MOAH MK-A 00:37.20
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ZENH K NAOYZA TK-B 00:37.20
28 162281 MIXAHAQOYAH XPIZTINA MAKEAONIK TK-A 00:37.24
29 162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH MAOK MK-B 00:37.26
30 158445 KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH @003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 00:37.27
31 163204 NAKOYMATQOY EAENH 2004 APHZ MK-A 00:37.44
32 156768 TAAAIOY FEQPIIA @ 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:37.62
33 162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET \ 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMK-B 00:37.65
34 165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:37.72
35 157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK KP-A 00:37.73
36 162898 MANTEAH MAPKEA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA MK-A 00:37.96
37 162117 NAZIOYAH MAP. EY ANAH 2005 APHZ MK-B 00:38.08
38 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANN 2005 MAOK MK-B 00:38.15
39 162145 IQANNIAQY, MA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TK-A 00:38.18
40 159473 KOYTZOM YATTEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA KP-A 00:38.20
41 162943 XAZA EANI 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA MK-A 00:38.23
42 143304 AOYMI HMHTPA 2000 NEAMNOAH NEAN 00:38.57
43 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMK-B 00:39.13
44 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ MK-A 00:39.14
45 156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA KP-A 00:39.70
46 167304 TAMAAOTIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 00:39.93
47 170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK MK-B 00:40.28
48 160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 ATMOAKAA MK-A 00:42.20
49 162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA MK-A 00:42.24
50 172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA 2004 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 00:42.36
51 160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:43.06
52 162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA TK-B 00:43.34
53 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANOH 2005 KAO GEPMAI MK-B 00:43.49
54 172815 AAANA AHMHTPA 2005 MAKEAONIK TK-B 00:43.56



55 162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA 2005 NAOK MNK-B 00:43.79

56 163696 MNITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ MnK-B 00:43.90
57 166309 MNAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA 2004 AMOAKAA MNnK-A 00:45.42
58 165510 KAPPA EYOYMIA 2003 A=QN 40 EK KP-A 00:46.48
59 180449 AIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH 2004 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 00:46.98
60 177829 >EPAAPH MAPIA 2005 MAKEAONIK TK-B 01:04.42
AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ MK-A
158501 ZIAMIMAIAQY AIMIAIA 2003 NAOK KP-A
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA 2003 OAYZ.0Ez. KP-A
162529 PAMOINOYAOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AXTEPIA TK-B
158435 ©AZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK MNnK-B
162070 MMNAPMIIAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA 2005 OK NAOYZA TIK-B %
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ AAAATH KOAYMBHZHZ
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.0Ez. TK-B @
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TK-A \
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ KINHZH NOAIQN &

163808 AAZKAAIAAOY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ MNnK-B

140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ NEAN V
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH @

162427 NMANATIQTIAQY IQANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA TIK-B Z

163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO GEPMAI MK-B
AEN XYMMETEIXE
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH MK-B
ErKATEAEIWE @
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. n
50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 24/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 2
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio (@nyopia Enidoon
1 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX \KNAP 00:25.95
2 147281 BANOYMAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 NAO %E(DHB 00:27.60
3 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 NA EOHB 00:28.02
4 158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Mn-A 00:28.36 MP:MNM-B-
5 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 PMAI TMAIA 00:28.53
6 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 20 EOHB 00:28.61
7 155408 KAANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOX HZ MAIA 00:28.68
8 139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ PHZ ANAP 00:29.10
157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 03 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:29.10
10 131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 7 NO MAKEA ANAP 00:29.11
11 139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ @999 APHZ ANAP 00:29.15
12 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK Mn-A 00:29.82
13 159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -O®I I@ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 00:30.23
14 136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP 00:30.54
15 159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZz 2003 MAOK MAIA 00:30.76
16 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQ TEOAN 2001 KAO OEPMAI E®HB 00:31.49
17 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNI 2002 KAO GEPMAI NAIA 00:31.54
18 160488 KQNZTANTINOYTEQP 2 2004 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 00:31.75
19 168357 ®AQPOZ BAZI\EIO 2004 MAKEAONIK TM-A 00:31.80
20 155379 BAKOYOTZ TPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:33.61
21 160353 NOAYZO 2004 AMNOAKAA Mn-A 00:33.63
22 160493 >ABBATIIE > ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 00:33.65
23 163951 XPYZO 2005 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 00:34.45
24 159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA Mn-A 00:34.50
25 166905 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:35.05
26 158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK Mn-A 00:35.62
27 162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005 MAOK nrn-B 00:35.98
28 164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ Mnn-B 00:36.01
29 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ Mnrn-B 00:36.85
30 162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA Mnn-B 00:37.09
31 163202 KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 EATEK Mnrn-B 00:37.21
32 160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ Mnn-A 00:37.30
33 162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ nn-B 00:37.59
34 176361 TMAMAAOINOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A 00:38.15

35 159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 NAOK nr-A 00:38.44
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36 160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TIM-A 00:38.59
37 159890 MAMAAOINOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 000 Mn-A 00:39.40
38 163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A 00:39.53
39 159466 >TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA Mn-A 00:39.89
40 162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 2005 MAOK nrn-B 00:40.73
41 166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2005 AMOAKAA Mnn-B 00:42.68
42 164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOX 2005 A=QN 40 EK TMN-B 00:43.54
43 166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKO 2005 00O Mnn-B 00:43.83
44 166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA T1N-B 00:46.77
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
158197 NTOYPAKOI'AOY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MNMANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK MAIA
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK Mnn-A
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB
178516 ZEMEPTZIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK TMn-B
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA T1N-B
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®/ 2005 00O Mnn-B
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 Mnr-B
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA Mnn-B V
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
168358 OAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK TMn-B
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH @
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ Mnn-B
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX ANAP Q
YMNEPBAZH 15 M
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ n
200m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25) 24/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio @nyopia Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOMOYAOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZXNUTYN. 02:03.41
2 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APH %KP-A 02:09.12
3 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBZ\ 'YN. 02:09.92
4 156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 IA KP-A 02:10.76
5 154944 NMOAYXPONIAAOQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPS 2002 .OEZ KP-A 02:13.52
6 147577 MHTQOY AAE=ANAPA 20 AONIK NEAN 02:13.55
7 143613 MANAITANNH FEQPIIA NEAN 02:13.85
8 147277 STEGANIAOY ZTAMATIA PHZ KP-A 02:14.26
9 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 98 MAOK YN 02:14.37
10 153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA 2 NMAOK KP-A 02:14.81
11 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 003 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 02:14.85
12 159342 KYMPIANIAQOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:15.09
13 156787 MHAIANIAOY MNOAY=ZENH @ 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:15.10
14 155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA- k 2002 MAOK KP-A 02:15.75
15 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA % 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:15.77
16 137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTY, 1998 APHZ YN 02:16.04
17 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:16.92
18 159440 HMEPIAQY OEO A-ADANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TIK-A 02:17.11
19 147952 PIZKOY ZTYALANH 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:17.37
20 145850 BAZIAEIAA IKH 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:18.13
21 158736 ZYPOY X N 2004 MAOK MK-A 02:18.88
22 159437 TETPOIIO YTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TIK-A 02:19.91
23 134739 KANEAA Y HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 'YN. 02:20.12
24 162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAOQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 02:20.26
25 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 02:20.67
26 158414 T'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OGEPMAI NEAN 02:20.84
27 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOIN 2003 APHZ KP-A 02:21.44
28 160366 MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TIK-A 02:21.57
29 162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMK-B 02:21.90
30 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 02:23.52
31 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 02:23.56
32 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:23.65
33 161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 02:23.73
34 161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:24.10
35 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 02:24.39



24/11/2017 Anoy.

36 156043 MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:24.64
37 158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:25.39
38 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 02:25.79
39 155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 KP-A 02:26.01
40 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:26.28
41 161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ MK-A 02:27.20
42 160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH MK-B 02:28.15
43 160487 KOYPTH ®OQTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 02:28.17
44 162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 02:28.46
45 167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B

162070 MNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA T'EQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA T1K-B
47 157066 ZIMOIOYAOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK KP-A
48 162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK MK-B
49 163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK MK-B
50 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ MK-A
51 161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK MK-A
52 160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TK-A
53 162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
54 143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA 2001 000 NEAN
55 157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK KP-A
56 154762 KAMEAAQOY EAENH 2002 MAOK KP-A
57 162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ MK-B
58 162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMK-B :34.
59 162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ MK-B :34.
60 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 NAOK NMK-B Q 02:35.28
61 162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ HK-@ 02:36.25
62 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 1l 02:36.66
63 155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK K 02:37.94
64 161018 NTOYPAKOI'AOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ -B 02:39.88
65 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPI@B 02:40.58
66 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAH -A 02:47.25
67 156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA 2005 AA A MK-B 02:50.71
68 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 AP MK-B 03:01.79

AEN XYMMETEIXE
162529 PAMOINOYAQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 PIA TK-B
200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX \

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO & wHareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ ?8) MAOK ANAP 01:52.71
2 119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 5 APHZ ANAP 01:53.86
3 145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ @001 APHZ EOHB 01:54.46
4 127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ ANAP 01:56.53
5 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN @ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NAIA 01:56.72
6 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK ANAP 01:56.88
7 139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQN 0z-. 1999 NMAOK ANAP 01:58.02
8 155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQAN 2002 MAOK MAIA 01:59.58
9 144124 TZQPTZHZ N'EQPI'T 2000 MAOK EOHB 01:59.69

10 143160 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB 01:59.98
11 132132 1997 NMAOK ANAP 02:00.51
12 158275 2004 Ozon Mn-A 02:01.63
13 143273 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 02:01.98
14 135818 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP 02:01.99
15 143831 2000 MAOK EOHB 02:02.10
16 154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA TMAIA 02:02.29
17 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK EOHB 02:03.72
18 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 02:04.16
19 136812 AITEAOMOYAOX MIXAHA 1999 APHX ANAP 02:05.70
20 157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:05.87
21 139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX ANAP 02:05.95
22 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:06.23
23 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB 02:06.25
24 156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:06.41
25 147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB 02:06.54
26 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA TMAIA 02:07.63
27 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:07.90

a4



28 159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 MAIA 02:08.10
29 157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:08.52
30 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ MAIA 02:08.70
31 155456 MAMAAOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 02:08.76
32 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NAIA 02:09.25
33 NAOIZOY AAAMOZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN IMn-A 02:09.35
34 168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK TM-A 02:10.58
35 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A 02:10.78
36 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA TMAIA 02:10.81
37 158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 KAO OEPMAI TIMn-A 02:10.82
38 154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZX 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:11.04
39 160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIOoz 2004 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 02:12.23
40 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAN 2001 KAO GEPMAI E®HB 02:13.01
41 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 02:13.67
42 156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 02:14.23
43 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ MAIA 114, @
44 158447 AOANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA :15.
45 163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK Mn-A
46 158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK Mr-A
47 171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A
48 155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK MAIA
49 155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNETPOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA
50 158586 KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA
51 158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO GEPMAI MAIA :18.
52 155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA Q 02:19.46
53 157877 ATOZTOAEPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI HAI@ 02:20.12
54 161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI N 02:21.02
55 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ M 02:21.64
56 159700 MAKPIAHZ M'EQPIIoz 2004 AMNOAKAA -A 02:22.49
57 KED®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ 2004 NO KQNZT@A 02:23.06
58 161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ AIA 02:23.11
59 164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 ATIONKAT Mn-A 02:23.80
60 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 Mr-A 02:25.66
61 162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 Mnn-B 02:26.43
62 162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 MAIA 02:28.13
63 168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005-A Mnn-B 02:28.78
64 159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ {AO ©OEPMAI MMM-A 02:29.05
65 160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ PAKAHZ Mn-A 02:31.31
66 158197 NTOYPAKOI'AOY AIONYZIOZ 03 APHZ MAIA 02:31.68
67 168358 OAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ 5 MAKEAONIK TM-B 02:31.88
68 162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ @005 MAOK Mnr-B 02:32.78
69 164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK TN-B 02:42.60
70 162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIO @ 2005 APHZ nrn-B 02:44.29
71 162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ x 2005 KAO GEPMAI Tn-B 02:46.06
72 163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ M'EQPI'T 2005 HPAKAHZ nr-B 02:46.09
73 159890 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ N 2004 000 Mn-A 02:49.65
74 160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIO 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TIM-A 02:51.35
75 163273 META=ZAZ ANTQW 2005 000 Mnn-B 02:52.47
76 178064 KOZENOI'AOY,AAEZANAPOZ AMNOZ" 2005 AMNOAKAA Mnr-B 02:53.25
77 162213 KAMIMEPHZ (0)2 2005 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B 02:56.95
78 164080 KONTOI IKONAAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK TMN-B 02:59.20
79 166747 ANAPEQY ANTINOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI TIn-B 03:03.20
80 166568 MATzO KQNZTANTINOZ NIKO 2005 000 Mnr-B 03:15.99
AEN XYMMETEIXE
147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MAOK EOHB
100m MPOZEIO - 'YNAIKQN (25) 24/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 5
K/&n AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX 'YN. 01:14.94
2 147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK NEAN 01:16.52
3 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 'YN. 01:17.87
4 156044 TMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:18.13
5 154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:18.81
6 155908 PAYTOIMOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:19.15
7 143450 IQANNIAQY XPYZOYAA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:19.31



8 158276 AIAMANTOMNOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TK-A 01:20.85
9 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO NEAN 01:22.02
10 161323 AII'IAOY ©EOAQPA 2004 APHZ MnK-A 01:22.13
11 158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOI'KOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO ©EPMAI TMK-A 01:22.61
12 159414 AZAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-A 01:23.35
13 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ KP-A 01:23.67
14 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY ©OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:24.27
15 167304 MANAAOMNOYAQOY KAAAIOIMNH 2004 OAYZ.0Ez. TK-A 01:24.48
16 158609 FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ KP-A 01:24.72
17 157024 BAZIAEIAAOY MOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA TIK-B 01:24.82
18 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:25.12
19 161778 ZAAONIKIAOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 01:25.14
20 159188 TAXMATZIAOY O®QTEINH 2004 NEATMOAH MnK-A 01:25.31
21 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:25.87
22 162186 AMOZTOAOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ nK-B 01:27.18
23 160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ MnK-A 01:27.54 @
24 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 01:27
25 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK TMK-A 01:2
26 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MnK-A 28
27 162208 AMOZTOAQOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ MnK-B
28 164237 KAZTEPAOIOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2003 NAOK KP-A
29 158735 ©EMEAIAOY MAPIA 2004 NAOK MK-A
30 166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ 2005 NEATMOAH MNnK-B
31 161898 TZAKAAQOY AIKATEPINH 2004 NAOK MK-A :30.
32 159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:31.03
33 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH 2005 AA AXTEPIA HK-@ 01:31.39
34 160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPIIA 2003 APHZ KR7A 01:31.62
35 161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.GEz. N 01:31.83
36 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 -B 01:32.04
37 162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO @EPM@B 01:32.27
38 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZ -A 01:32.64
39 162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA A MNnK-B 01:32.87
40 162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA 2005 MNK-B 01:32.91
41 157180 XIQMOY MATAAAHNH 2003 KP-A 01:33.02
42 162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MNK-B 01:33.10
43 165716 ZAIANH ZQH 20 MnK-A 01:33.34
44 164902 AOYTZOMNOYAQY ZOO®IA SQN 40 EK  TK-B 01:34.62
45 162549 TPIKIQNH M'EQPIIA EAMOAH MnK-A 01:34.64
46 162118 HAKOY ANNA 05 AA AZTEPIA TK-B 01:34.77
47 168591 MAPAZKEYOINOYAQOY EAENH KQ 5 AA ASTEPIA TIK-B 01:36.53
48 170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH @005 KAO ©EPMAI TK-B 01:37.71
49 166177 MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH 2005 AA AXTEPIA TIK-B 01:38.83
50 162968 MAMAAOMOYAQOY BAZIAIK @ 2005 NAOK MNK-B 01:39.79
51 162275 AXNAPIAOY EYAO=IA x 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:40.27
52 163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ % 2004 NAOK MNK-A 01:42.57
53 162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA TIK-B 01:42.72
54 163076 ZKAPAITKA ANTQNI 2005 OAYZ.0Ez. TK-B 01:44.53
55 163808 AAXKAAIAAQY ﬂw 2005 APHZ MNnK-B 01:45.83
AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOO®
160377 >TOIMENO 2002 APHZ KP-A
162283 MOYPATI PYZOMHIrH 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-A
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KI OAIQN
177829 ZEPAAP PIA 2005 MAKEAONIK TK-B
163363 KAPAIMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AXTEPIA TIK-A
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AXTEPIA NEAN

100m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25) 24/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6

K/&n AM OvopaTeEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 143452 AZMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO:Z 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 01:01.46 MP:NAIA-
2 109640 NMANTHX MANTEAEHMQN 1991 Ozon ANAP 01:05.14
3 119963 MOYZAX XPHXTOX 1995 APHZ ANAP 01:06.16
4 121450 MIXANTAXHZ XPH>TOX 1992 OAYZ.0EX. ANAP 01:06.94
5 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 01:07.02
6 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI MNAIA 01:07.13



7 107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOX 1990 HPAKAHX ANAP 01:07.62
8 136812 AITTEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ ANAP 01:08.18
9 ZHAVELI LUM 1990 PRISTINA ANAP 01:09.94
10 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA ASXTEPIA TMNAIA 01:10.02
11 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 01:10.05
12 139345 >QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHZXZ ANAP 01:10.51
13 141308 NEMMEX NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP 01:11.38
14 135404 NOYTZIAZ ©OEOAQPOX 1998 APHZ ANAP 01:11.66
15 147080 NKAATZIAHX MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB 01:11.89
16 156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOX 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:13.07
17 143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 01:13.73
18 158449 NAMNXIANOZ MANAIIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA 01:14.49
19 156836 MHTA®HX AITEAOZ-IQANNHX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 01:15.83
20 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOXTOAOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 01:16.59
21 143297 AITEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOX 2000 NEAMNOAH EOHB 01:16.66
22 158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZ>EAX 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA MMN-A
23 156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZINAOX 2002 AMNOAKAA MAIA
24 159143 MONIAAHZE KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MM-A
25 154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHX MAIA
26 163328 MNEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MnN-B
27 162736 NATAIAKAX XPHXTOX 2002 APHX MAIA
28 170819 KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO ©GEPMAI Mn-A
29 162192 MIXAHAIAHZ NEQPIIOx 2005 KAO ©EPMAI MNn-B
30 166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAX 2005 AMOAKAA nn-B .
31 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA ASXTEPIA NN-A Q 01:23.37
32 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAX 2005 MAx.K.BOzn HH-@ 01:24.03
33 163257 KYPITAKHZ MAXXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 1 01:25.38
34 164074 MANQAOMNOYAOZ AZTEPIOX 2005 APHZ n 01:25.40
35 168380 IKIATAZ ®OIAIMNMOX 2005 APHX -B 01:26.94
36 163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ @B 01:28.26
37 162992 NMAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHXTOX 2005 APHX -B 01:28.80
38 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®/ 2005 000 nn-B 01:28.84
39 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 APHQ Mn-B 01:29.29
40 161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ 2004 4OVEK  TIM-A 01:30.05
41 162142 =YAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 “\' Mn-B 01:35.22
42 167071 ANAPONIKOX KQNZTANTINOX 2004-M AONIK TM-A 01:40.66
43 166997 ZAXAPIAAHXZ ANTQNIOX KEAONIK MM-B 01:42.35
44 166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX A AXTEPIA T1IMN-B 01:45.91
45 167072 TZIMMNIAHY AHMHTPIOX 05 MAKEAONIK TnM-B 12:08.34
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
163934 KPXTITZ MIXAINO @2004 MAOK Mn-A
163248 KAMNANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-A
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX @ 2005 HPAKAHZ Mn-B
155134 KAMIEPHZ IQANNHZ \ 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTA 1995 XANO ANAP
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPMATIZM
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQAN 2002 NAOK MAIA
162279 KYTPIANIAHZ OEQAQROZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MMn-A
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZ N
158484 KAIMAKAM ENOZ 2004 APHX Mnr-A
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
135331 MANIATH 1998 MAOK ANAP
200m TAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 160483 AEPMENTZOI'AQOY MEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:29.25
2 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:30.65
3 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 MNAOK NEAN 02:33.03
4 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX YN. 02:34.42
5 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHX KP-A 02:34.58
6 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:36.11
7 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX KP-A 02:37.89
8 163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA >TEDANIA 2003 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:41.27
9 159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 MNAOK MNK-A 02:43.88
10 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:43.92
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11 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 02:45.88
12 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN 02:49.49
13 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:51.71
14 159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ MK-A 03:12.03
15 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TK-A 03:18.82
16 163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B 03:25.70
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
159413 NAZKAPIAQOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
147193 XPYZANGAKOIOYAQY IMEQPTIIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI NEAN
200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25) 24/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 8
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX ANAP 02:10.20
2 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A 02:10.51 MP:AA-=
3 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK ANAP 02:10.85
4 157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI TMAIA :13. @
5 157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 113
6 155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA TMAIA :
7 143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX 2001 00O EOHB ¢
8 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
9 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NAOK EOHB
10 156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ MAIA
11 155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX ANAP 2 20.
12 158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK Mn-A 123,
13 156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA Q 02:28.11
14 158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI ﬂﬂ-@ 02:30.28
15 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZ M 02:31.13
16 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 00O M 02:34.01
17 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPI IA 02:37.13
18 162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONI@A 02:40.13
19 162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAO -A 02:53.73
20 163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPA Mnn-B 02:55.07
21 160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AN Mr-A 02:59.28
22 162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 MAIA 03:00.47
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ ASTEPIOZ 19@ ANAP
160848 >I>KOX ANOXTOAOX OK Mnr-B
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI1Ox AO ©OEPMAI TM-A
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN 2 KAO GEPMAI TMAIA
50m NPOzZOIO - rYNAII@Z(ZS) 25/11/2017 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vVupo AC}) E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-M 1997 APHZ 'YN. 00:35.07
2 156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:35.68
3 147187 MAYPOMATIAQY AE 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:35.95
4 143450 IQANNIAQY XPYZO 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:36.45
5 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIK: 2000 MAKEAONIK NEAN 00:36.58
6 155908 PAYTOIOYAOX >0 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:37.08
7 155248 AHNH 2002 AENA.TITOA. KP-A 00:37.13
8 158276 KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TK-A 00:37.15
9 160496 A ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:37.61
10 159437 OY EYFENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TK-A 00:37.65
11 143110 MNMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:38.17
12 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:38.20
13 160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ MK-A 00:38.54
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMK-B 00:38.54
15 163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B 00:38.61
16 159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:38.68
17 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:38.75
18 157909 IQ>ZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO NEAN 00:38.81
19 158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 00:39.01
20 162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MNAOK MK-B 00:39.50
21 162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ MK-B 00:39.62
22 167304 MAMAAOTIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 00:39.64




23 158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX KP-A 00:39.66
24 159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAIMNOAH MNK-A 00:39.71
25 160377 XTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHX KP-A 00:40.08
26 142943 AAZKAAOTOYAQY BEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE NEAN 00:40.12
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA TIK-B 00:40.12
28 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-A 00:40.34
29 159413 AAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:40.41
30 165716 ZAMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-A 00:40.88
31 166248 ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH MK-B 00:41.01
32 159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 MNAOK MNK-A 00:41.06
33 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:41.10
34 158735 ©EMEAIAOY MAPIA 2004 MNAOK MNK-A 00:41.42
35 158478 TKOYMIANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHX MK-A 00:41.55
36 156915 KQXTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 00:41.93
37 161898 T>AKAAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2004 NAOK MK-A 00:41.94
38 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZ KP-A 00:42.08
39 161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A
40 160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ KP-A
41 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMNIXTH 2005 AA ASXTEPIA TIK-B
42 157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
43 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 MK-B
44 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 000 KP-A
45 162141 MOYZTAKIAOY XYMEAA MAPIA 2005 NAOK MK-B
46 164902 AOYTZOMNOYAOQOY Z0OO0IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK TK-B
47 168591 NMAPAZKEYOMNMOYAQY EAENH KQNZ" 2005 AA ASXTEPIA TIK-B Q 00:43.48
48 162426 EYAITEAOMNOYAOY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO ©OEPMAI HK-@ 00:43.50
49 162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 NAOK M 00:43.51
50 160030 MMOYXAOYKH EAENH 2004 ATOAKAA n 00:43.92
51 170828 KYPIAKIAOY ZQH 2005 KAO OEPM -B 00:43.95
52 163363 KAPATATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPI@A 00:44.11
53 164875 NA=IMAAA >QTHPIA - 00:45.72
54 162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA S 00:46.46
55 166177 MOYPATIAQOY MEAINTOMENH \ 00:46.90
56 163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 00:47.21
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 00:47.21
58 172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA 00:47.75
59 163900 OKTAMNOTH EIPHNH . 00:47.85
60 156919 KAMIMANOY MAPIA 2YZ OEX NEAN 00:48.54
61 164172 AAAMIAOY MAPIA 04 MAKEAONIK TK-A 00:48.59
62 163808 AAZKAAIAAOY TMEAATIA 5 APHZ NK-B 00:48.71
63 174409 KAPAIKIOZH BAPBAPA 005 NEAMOAH MK-B 00:50.10
64 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ NK-B 00:55.29
AKYPH EKKINHZH @
163076 *KAPAIKA ANTQNIA \ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. NK-B
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH HOAIK%
175601 OP®ANIAQY MANAT 2005 MAKEAONIK TK-B
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
164231 MEAIZZAPH XPI NA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. NnK-B
178665 AIAMANTH A W 2005 NMOZKATEP MK-B
178667 AIAMANTH 2005 MNOZKATEP NK-B
50m n O - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIL IPEZ
K/&n AM Ovopart E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 143452 ASMOYTAAHE APKAAIOZ-MEQPIIOS 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:28.15
2 109640 NMANTHX MANTEAEHMQN 1991 Ozon ANAP 00:29.26
3 121450 MIXANTAXHZ XPHXTOX 1992 OAYZ.0EZ. ANAP 00:30.13
4 147145 MOYT=Z0X AHMHTPIOX 2001 APHX EOHB 00:30.16
5 156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:30.84
6 130540 MOYZAX NIKOAAOX 1998 MANZEP ANAP 00:30.91
7 107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZX ANAP 00:31.19
8 ZHAVELI LUM 1990 PRISTINA ANAP 00:31.38
9 135404 NOYTZIAZ ©OEOAQPOX 1998 APHZ ANAP 00:31.57
10 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOX 2003 AA ASXTEPIA TMNAIA 00:31.67
11 141308 MEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP 00:32.07
12 163289 AMANATIAHZ OEOAQPOX 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:32.22
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13 147080 N'KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB 00:32.42

14 136812 AITTEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:32.50
15 155242 NAMNAAOMNOYAOZ MANAIIQTHX 2003 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:33.27
16 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:33.29
17 154121 ®OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2002 NAOK MAIA 00:33.67
18 139869 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ ZYMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP 00:33.79
19 158484 KAIMAKAMHX EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHX Mn-A 00:34.30
20 156836 MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.0EZ. TNAIA 00:34.56
21 156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIOX 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:34.71
22 135331 MANIATHZ XYMEQN 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:34.84
23 143297 AITEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOX 2000 NEAMNOAH EOHB 00:35.01
24 158449 NAMNXIANOZ MANAIIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA
25 158495 KONIAPHX OAYZ>EAX 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA Mn-A
26 156012 XATZETOIAQOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA MAIA
27 159886 IQANNIAH> AAZAPOX 2003 000 MAIA
28 155244 BAPBAPOYZHX AGANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. NAIA
29 155134 KAMIMEPHX IQANNHX 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA
30 159143 MONIAAHZE KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MM-A
31 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ ANOXTOAOX 2003 APHX MAIA
32 163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MNAOK Mnr-A
33 166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAX 2005 AMNOAKAA Mn-B
34 162279 KYTPIANIAHX OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MMn-A
35 170819 KQ>XTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO ©OEPMAI Mn-A .
36 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAX 2005 MNAx>.K.BOzn nn-B :37.
37 162736 NATAIAKAX XPHXTOX 2002 APHX MAIA Q 00:37.53
38 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 000 HAI@ 00:37.83
39 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA ASTEPIA N 00:37.89
40 170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 OO E 00:38.20
41 163257 KYPITAKHZ MAXXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ -B 00:38.25
42 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZZ 2003 A.F.Z.H.KA@A 00:38.95
43 168380 IKIATAZ ®OIAIMNMOX 2005 APHX -B 00:39.37
44 160354 XTYAIAPAYX OQMAZ 2004 AMNO Mnn-A 00:39.62
45 158815 T>AKTXIPAZ OPEXTHX 2004 NA Mn-A 00:39.69
46 163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 nn-B 00:40.08
47 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAD/ 2005 Mn-B 00:40.51
48 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 20 nn-B 00:41.12
49 161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ SQN 40 EK MM-A 00:41.30
50 160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PHZ nr-A 00:41.50
51 164537 API'YPIOY EMMANOYHA 03 AXYZ OEZ MAIA 00:41.70
52 162992 NMAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 5 APHZ nn-B 00:42.30
53 160848 >I>KOX ANOXTOAOX @005 MAOK Mn-B 00:42.84
54 162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIO 2005 A.T.Z.N.KA MNnN-B 00:42.99
55 176361 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ MAYAOX 2004 APHX Mn-A 00:43.24
56 175264 NATATEQPIIOY MAPIOX O: 2005 AZYZ OEx nn-B 00:43.68
57 163273 META=AX ANTQNIOX 2005 000 Mn-B 00:44.33
58 163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTO 2005 HPAKAHZ nn-B 00:44.95
59 166997 ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQ b3 2005 MAKEAONIK Mn-B 00:47.93
60 180578 KOZOKAPOY NTW 2005 AZYZ OEx nn-B 00:49.81
AKYPH EKKINHZH
167072 TZIMMNIAH 10 2005 MAKEAONIK Mn-B
AKYPOZz: AAGOZ =TP
166185 NIKOAAIA AITEANOX ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MN-B
159861 HAIOY EAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK MNAIA
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHX MAIA
155942 AIAMIAZ EMMANOYHA 2003 MNAOK MAIA
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH XEPIQN
176424 APNAKHZ PAAAHZ 2005 MAKEAONIK Mn-B
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
175149 ®EPENTINOZX EYAITEAOZ 2005 AZYZ OEx nn-B
100m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (25) 25/11/2017 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3
K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIOYAOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZX F'YN. 00:57.32

2 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB 'YN. 00:59.12



H
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67

147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA

156048 BAZINEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA

147277 ZTE®ANIAOY ZTAMATIA
XATZHAOIZOY ANNA

143613 MAMATTANNH F'EQPTIA

155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH

156787 MHAIANIAOY MNMOAY=ZENH

154944 MOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPS

145850 BAZINEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH

156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

155009 MAAENAH ®ANH

159342 KYTPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA

155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA

147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA

159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA

158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH

153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA

147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

155908 PAYTOINOYAOY ZO®IA

154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA

160366 TMAMAZOIAOY MAPIA

159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA

155248 AMIIATZIAOY MAIAAAHNH

143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA

160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEANA

157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA

162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA

162427 NMANATIQTIAQY IQANNA

159601 PHIINOY AGHNA

162111 ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTTIOIN

162268 MAMAAOCMOYAOY IQANNA

147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA

158569 MAMNAQMATA EAENH

159685 =ENIAQOY EYAITEAIA

140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA

158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH

156043 MIMNOYTZH AN©OYAA

162636 TOYZIOY EAENH

160382 KYPOY AYAIA

158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH

147154 MHTZAAH EAENH

159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®AN @

158276 AIAMANTOIMOYAQY KYPI

162118 HAKOY ANNA

161323 AITTAOY ©EOAQPA

159414 AZAANIAOY IQANN

142943 AA>KAAOMOYA QPA

157066 ZIMOMOYAOYZTYA

157178 MANQAH A

162283 MOYPATI PYZOMHrH

154762 KAMEAAO H

156915 KQZTA H BAZIAIKH

160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH

143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZMNAZIA

156913 AATZIOY EAENH

163080 ZKOYAH ZO®IA

163327 KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH

159409 MANAAAOQOY EAEYGEPIA

160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA

162530 TOYAOYMNH EAIZABET

161898 T>ZAKAAOQOY AIKATEPINH

158404 ANAPEAAOQOY ANAZTAZIA

162070 MMAPMIIAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA

158478 T'KOYMITANITZA ZABBINA

2002 APHZ
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 APHZ

2004 NO AAKATAM

2001 APHZ

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 ATAAN.GEZ
2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 MAKEAONIK
2002 NAOK

2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 NAOK

2001 HPAKAHZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 MAKEAONIK
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2000 APHZ

2004 00O

2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA

2004 NAOK -A
2003 APHZ A
2004 MAKEAO -A

04 MAKEAONIK
3 APHZ

004 NAOK
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2004 NAOK
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 APHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2000 M.AA.TPEBE
2003 NAOK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2002 NAOK
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2004 HPAKAHZ
2001 00O
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2005 NAOK
2005 NAOK
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NAOK
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 OK NAOYZA
2004 APHZ

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
MNK-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN




25/11/2017 Npwi

68 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:09.97
69 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ MK-A 01:09.99
70 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:10.07
71 160393 NTANNOYAAKH IMEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ KP-A 01:10.18
72 157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK KP-A 01:10.31
73 160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:10.54
74 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK MK-B 01:10.57
75 162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:10.76
76 162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA MK-A 01:10.88
77 156768 TAAAIOY FEQPIIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:11.03
78 158501 ZIAMIAIAOY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK KP-A 01:11.25
79 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA KP-A 01:11.85
80 162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ MK-B 01:12.03
81 162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ MK-B 01:12.12
82 163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B 01:12.60
83 162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ MK-B 01:12.78
84 155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK KP-A 01:13.
157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK KP-A 01:1
86 165814 ZAPANTIAQY NEQPIIA 2003 MAOK KP-A ¢ 22
87 158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 MAOK KP-A
88 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ KP-A
89 158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK MK-A
90 160030 MMOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMNOAKAA MK-A :
91 164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A :
92 162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMK-B Q 01:13.97
93 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA HK-@ 01:14.07
94 161018 NTOYPAKOI'AOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ M 01:14.28
95 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 M 01:14.45
96 158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO GEPM -A 01:14.58
97 160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ ,@A 01:14.61
98 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMOA -A 01:14.68
99 157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPA KP-A 01:14.81
100 163204 NAKOYMATQOY EAENH 3 MK-A 01:15.12
101 162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH MK-B 01:15.40
102 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA MK-A 01:16.47
103 156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA MK-B 01:17.28
104 166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA MK-B 01:17.29
105 162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA MK-A 01:17.61
106 163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 04 AA AZTEPIA T[K-A 01:17.81
107 168591 MAPAZKEYOIOYAQOY EAENH KQ 5 AA AZTEPIA TIK-B 01:17.91
108 162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH @004 A.l.Z.M.KA MK-A 01:18.41
109 147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ NEAN 01:18.72
110 162275 AXIMAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA @ 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:19.37
111 162529 PAMOITIOYAOQOY AIKATEPI 2005 AA AZTEPIA TK-B 01:20.70
112 172149 ©OEOAQPOYAH MAPIA % 2004 AZYZ OEx MK-A 01:20.78
113 170821 >IMOYAH BAZIAIKH 2004 KAO GEPMAI TMK-A 01:22.67
114 176099 MAMNAZAH AGANAZ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA TK-B 01:23.37
115 163900 OKTAINOTH EIP 1990 MAKEAONIK TYN. 01:24.35
116 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPI H 2005 KAO GEPMAI MK-B 01:26.00
117 166309 IAKH MAPIA 2004 ATMNOAKAA MK-A 01:26.27
118 163808 AAZKAAIA NATTA 2005 APHZ MK-B 01:28.42
119 163696 MITZOYA 2005 APHZ MK-B 01:29.07
120 174409 KAPATK H BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH MK-B 01:29.24
121 178741 TE®TZH XAPA 2005 MOZKATEP MK-B 01:32.41
122 163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO GEPMAI MK-B 01:41.59
123 178666 AIAMANTH MAI'AAAHNH 2005 MNOZKATEP MK-B 01:44.08
AKYPH EKKINHZH
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAI MK-B
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX ANAP 00:51.54
2 136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:52.57
3 132132 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 MNAOK ANAP 00:52.92

a4
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

143143
135200
147145
143452
147128
155386
139699
155233
144020
143831
155305
130540
147310
144124
158503
154939
155258
155255
155428
128914
158483
156035
139770
155456
135404
143165
147621

155408
135248
139937
157176
155379
155237
156065
155242
139869
157167
155307
147120
157881
147080
157299
139344
147146
157453
116255
155213
139445

160378
143559
159210
147278
157416
154822
164861
158447
157561
160488
156047
161246
162069
155432
163934

KEAEMOYPHZ MEQPIIOZ
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX

MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ
AZMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPITO:Z
ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ

ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ
XATZHTEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-:
ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
ZTE®OIMNOYAOZ AOGANAZIOZ
XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ TEQPIIOZ
OYKATAZ MIXAHA

MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX
TZQPTZHZ MEQPIIOZ

AANIHA EYATTEAOZ

FAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
ZHAVELI LUM

KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TITOMOYAOZ FABPIHA
TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MAPAZKEYAZ
ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOZ
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ @
MOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEA
AZMNPATKAGOZ ZQTHP.

NAAAZ KQNZTANTI
MININIAZ IQANNH
2TAYPIAHZ KQ (0)2
NIMAPAKHZ

MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
OEOCAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAN
ABGANAZTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ

2TEOANOY AHMHTPIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

2000 OBGAK
1998 MAOK
2001 APHZ
2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ
2002 NAOK
1999 MAOK
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 NAOK
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
1998 MANZEP
2001 NAOK
2000 NAOK
2004 NAOK
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 AEA.MTOA.
2001 NAOK
1996 XANO
2004 APHZ
2002 APHZ
1999 APHZ
2003 NAOK
1998 APHZ
2001 NAOK
2001 NAOK
1990 PRISTINA
2002 APHZ
1998 MAOK

2003 HPA
2002 &$§§>
2003 :
2002

20

PAKAHZ
02 KAO ©EPMAIL

1 APHZ
002 KAO ©EPMAIL

2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 NAOK

1999 AA AZTEPIA
2001 APHZ

2003 APHZ

1994 ATAAN.OGEZ
2002 APHZ

1999 HPAKAHZ
2004 NO KQNZTAN
2002 APHZ

2001 NAOK

1999 MAOK

2002 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 NAOK

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 NAOK

2004 NAOK

IA
[
1999 APHZ % AP




69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

163289 AMANATIAHZ ©EOAQPOX
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ
158449 MAMNXIANOZ MANAIQTHX

159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMNMNOZ

KEDANAZ ZAXAPIAZ
155942 AIAMMNAZ EMMANOYHA
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ
155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
163852 MIMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
171492 XPIZTO®OHZ ANAPEAZ
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ
162329 AEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZX
155214 APAMMATZHZ >TE®ANOZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
156916 MOYTZO0Z IQANNHZ
161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZX
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158197 NTOYPAKOIAQOY AIONYZIOZ
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
170819 KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
163081 ZENTEPHX AAEZANAPOX
166905 MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
159493 MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZX BAZINEIOZ
159916 >ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
163072 NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
162142 =YAAZ >TYAIANOZ
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
180573 KOYAEMANHZ EYZTAOIOZ

171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ

158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZ>EAX
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
160353 NMOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
160294 ©GEOAQPIAHX AHMHTPIOZ
168380 IKIATAZ ®IAINMOZ
159466 ZTEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNH
163208 AITEAAKEPHZ AIAM
168358 ®OAQPOZ AGANAZI
158343 >AMAPAZ NEQPIEQE
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ X TOZ
166991 KAPATTANN Moz
163276 KEAEZIA
160490 NAZIPHZ
161701 NIKOYA
174583 XAPIZTOZ NEQPIIOZ

167443 NAZIPOIMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ

176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ

162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ

166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®/

162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOz

$

2002
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2001
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

AEA.TITOA.
KAO ©EPMAI
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
NO KQNZTAN
MAOK
AEA.MITOA.
NEAMOAH
ATOAKAA
EATEK

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
AEA.TITOA.
APHZ

(6]0JC)

KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
AEA.MITOA.
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAIL
AEA.MTOA.

MNAIA
Mnn-A
MNAIA
MAIA
nr-A
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
nr-A
MAIA
nr-A
nn-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
Mnn-A
MNAIA
E®HB
MNAIA
MAIA
nr-A
Mnn-A
MNAIA
MAIA

OAYZ.OEZ. -B
ATOAKAA B
-A

AA

02 APHZ
4 AMOAKAA

004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2002
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2001
2002
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

APHXZ

APHZ
ATOAKAA
MAOK

KAO ©EPMAIL
EATEK
MAKEAONIK
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
A=QN 40 EK
AZYZ OEX
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
ATMOAKAA
A=QN 40 EK
HPAKAHZ
ATOAKAA
(0]0fC]

KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ

nn-A
nm@
: z




134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

159890 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ

166021 AAAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

167071 ANAPONIKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZX
174797 KOYMANHZ IQANNHZ
162213 KAMMEPHZ XTE®ANOZ
163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOZ

166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX

174793 NINEPIAHZ M'EQPIIO=

166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOX NIKO
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ

166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOZ
176424 APNAKHZ PAAAHZ

178705 ZOTO NKONZAAEZ BIZENTE XOZE

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
158823 TQNIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
167072 TZIMNIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

178064 KO=ENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNOZ"

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
163257 KYPTAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ

2004
2004
2001
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2002
2004
2005
2005

2004
2005
2005

(6]0fC]
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
AZYZ OEX
NEAMOAH
(6]0JC)

AA AZTEPIA
AZYZ OEZ
(0]0fC)

(6]0IC)

KAO ©EPMAIL
MAKEAONIK
MOZKATEP

KAO ©EPMAIL
AEA.TITOA.
MAKEAONIK
ATOAKAA

OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
AZYZ OEX

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

nn-A
nn-A
E®OHB
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
nn-8s
nn-8
nn-s

MNAIA
nn-A

nn-s

01:17.72
01:17.88
01:18.34
01:18.41
01:18.49
01:19.38
01:19.98
01:21.21
01:24.92
01:27.73
01:27.75
01:27.98
01:28.74
01:31.16
01:33.52

N
s \a

nn-s
5/11/2017 Npwi
5

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio K;ﬁl}y a Enidoon
1 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK K% 05:02.18
2 147193 XPYZANOAKOMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPM AN 05:06.30
3 147140 ZINMOMNOYAOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX ,@N 05:07.22
4 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 KAO OEP -A 05:22.68
5 133366 XATZHIETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 F'YN. 05:23.48
6 160483 AEPMENTZOI'AQY MEQPIIA 2003 KP-A 05:34.10

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

APH
HP
ATAM

>TAYPOY PEBEKKA 2003 KP-A
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANA 5)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX \

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO & wHareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOx \95)APHZ ANAP 04:25.90
2 145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 1 APHZ EOHB 04:31.02
3 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX @002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 04:35.88
4 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK ANAP 04:36.91
5 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ @ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 04:45.54
6 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB 04:47.40
7 157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ FE?%} 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 04:49.56
8 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPI 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 04:53.29
9 155258 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ > 2003 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 04:59.42

10 155237 KAANAITZOTMOYA I >SKEYAZ 2003 AEA.TITOA. MAIA 05:07.43
11 156275 PIZKOX BAZIMEIO 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 05:09.68
12 158484 KAIMAKAM EANOZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A 05:10.40
13 159886 IQANNIA (0)2 2003 000 MAIA 05:10.52
14 158411 MOYAANI TEPI'IOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI TIMn-A 05:11.75
15 158485 KAAMA XAPANAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 05:13.15
16 147146 AZINPATKAOOZ >QTHPIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB 05:13.66
17 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA 05:13.81
18 155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 05:14.62
19 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 MAIA 05:20.95
20 158277 MANATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTII 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TIM-A 05:26.38
21 162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK TM-A 05:27.39
22 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ MAIA 05:32.82
23 156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. Mr-A 05:33.06
24 162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ Mnn-B 05:38.08
25 163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 05:48.14
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ ZTPO®DH
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK TM-A
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157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
155307 ZTEPITOY ANTQNIOZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH

157167

ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN

2002
2002

2003

200m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

KAO ©EPMAI TMAIA
KAO ©EPMAI TAIA

HPAKAHZ MAIA

K/&n AM OvopaTeENn®VUpO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIIOYAOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZX I'YN. 02:21.96
2 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHX KP-A 02:23.49
3 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:26.71
4 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:27.58
5 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO ©EPMAI NEAN 02:28.20
6 153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 NAOK KP-A 02:34.49
7 157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:34.83
8 160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 00O MK-A 02:36.27
9 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA ASXTEPIA TIK-A

10 162268 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-A
11 158435 ©OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A
12 135678 AIAMIMA MAPIA 1998 MAOK YN.
13 147154 MHTXZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. NEAN
14 158478 TKOYMIANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHX MK-A
15 159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY XTE®ANIA 2004 MNAOK NnK-A
16 156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A
17 162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK NnK-B
18 162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 NAOK MK-B 02:49.42
19 162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA HK-@ 02:49.86
20 162117 NAZIOYAH MAPA>ZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHX M 02:51.50
21 165716 ZAIMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ n 02:53.65
22 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ -A 02:53.82
23 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPI@B 02:55.99
24 162968 MAMAAOMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 NAOK -B 02:59.56
25 162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP. NK-B 03:05.68
26 170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MA MK-B 03:07.49
27 176099 MAMAZAH ABGANAZIA 2005 @IA NK-B 03:16.64
AKYPH EKKINHZH
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 20 OAH KP-A

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPODH

157024

BAZIAEIAAQOY MOAY=ZENH

AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH

161323

AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

\K NAOYZA TK-B

@ 4 APHZ MK-A

153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN
162070 MNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIATE A 2005 OK NAOYZA T1K-B
50m EAEYOEPO - KQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPE

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO //) E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 147276 KIPTSOIAOY BAZIAWPIA 2002 APHS KP-A 00:27.30
2 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:27.33
3 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEBAQPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 00:27.84
4 XATZHAOI 2004 NO NAKATAM TK-A 00:27.86
5 147277 ZTEDANI ATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:27.89
6 155377 TTANNAK 2TYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:27.92
7 144558 MHTOY INIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK NEAN 00:28.31
8 147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:28.34
9 156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ZENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:28.46
10 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALB 'YN. 00:28.47
11 160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:28.72
12 139354 KANAPOIIOYAOQY AIKATEPINH 1999 AA ASTEPIA TYN. 00:28.85
13 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ KP-A 00:28.86
14 158414 T'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI NEAN 00:28.88
15 160366 MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TK-A 00:28.93
16 155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK KP-A 00:29.01
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:29.01
18 140719 AAEZIOY NMANATIQTA 2000 APHZ NEAN 00:29.14
19 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:29.29
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42

a4
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

159342
162194
153006
158569
143182
155248
155069
159601
156915
159188
164237
158445
162111
142943
156913
159800
156043
159685
161323
147154
162118
164875
160382
159409
162636
154762
160393
157391
158501
160301
157178
158276
160487
159439
163080
143544
157433
157146
162281
157066
162549
172478
162530
165814
143542
162283
162358
156768
160496
160485
158404
160030
158609
161898
163204
157909
162428
161018
166248
162898
162943
156304
163077
162378
163488

KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA
KAMOYZIAOY ANNA
MAMNAQMATA EAENH

FANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA

AMIMATZIAOY MATAAAHNH
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
PHIFINOY AGHNA
KQZTAPEAAH BAZIAIKH
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
KAZTEPAOIOYAQY EYAITEAIA
KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH

ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOIN

AAZKAAOTMOYAQY ©EOAQPA
NATZIOY EAENH
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA
MMNOYTZH ANOOYAA
=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA
AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA
MHTZAAH EAENH

HAKOY ANNA

MAZIMAAA >QTHPIA

KYPOY AYAIA

MANAAAOQY EAEYOEPIA
TOYZIOY EAENH

KAMEAAQY EAENH
FANNOYAAKH MEQPTTA
NAANQY BAZIAIKH
ZIAMIMAIAQY AIMIAIA
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA
MANQAH ANAPONIKH
ATAMANTOIOYAQY KYPIAKH
KOYPTH ®QTEINH

NAKKA AGHNA

2KOYAH ZO®IA
MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
KANOY AANAH
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
2IMOMOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA
2AMAPA MAPIA

TOYAOYTH EAIZABET

MANAQPA EAIZABET
MOYPATIAQY XPYZ
KANANH ZTYAIAN
FAANIOY TEQPI
MAZOYTH MARIA A
ZQIPA®AK
ANAPEA,
MMNOYZAOQ, AENH

F'KOYN NZTANTINA
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
MAKOYMATOY EAENH

IQ>H® AHMHTPA

FANNAKH EAENH ANNA
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA

XAZA EAIAN

MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
IZTIKOTAOY XPIZTIANA
AYKIAQY MYPTQ

ZAPANTIAQY FEQPIIA g\

TAZIA
APA
TAZIA

AZIA

2003
2005
2002
2003
2000
2002
2002
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2000
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2001
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004

3
004

2004
2005
2003
2000
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2001
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2002
2005
2005
2004

MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
AEA.MITOA.
0o

MAOK
AEA.MITOA.
NEAMOAH
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
M.AA.TPEBE
AEA.MITOA.
MAOK

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
AEA.TITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
MAKEAONIK
MAOK

APHZ
NEAMOAH
MAOK

=QN 40 EK
04 MAKEAONIK

MAOK
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

(6]0fC)
MAKEAONIK
APHZ

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
ATOAKAA
APHZ

MAOK

APHZ

(6]0JC)

AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
NEAMOAH
A.lZ.M.KA
A.lZ.MN.KA
A.lZ.M.KA
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAOK
MAOK

KP-A
MNnK-B
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-A
NEAN
MNK-B
MnK-A
KP-A
MK-A

MK-A Q
£
-A
AA AXTEPI A
-A
N

00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

:29.38
:29.40
:29.60
29.68
29.79
29.86
29.87
29.95
30.04
30.06
30.07
30.12
30.18
30.25
30.28




25/11/2017 Anoy.

85 162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ
86 157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ
87 155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK
88 158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 MAOK
89 166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NEAMNOAH
90 156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
91 157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 OK NAOYZA
92 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000
93 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
94 163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
95 164902 AOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK
96 163363 KAPATATAKH =ZANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
97 162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
98 162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
99 172149 OEOAQPOYAH MAPIA EAENH 2004 AZYZ OEx
100 162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
101 172469 OXBATOBA KATEPZINA 2004 KAO GEPMAIL
102 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 000
103 163900 OKTAMNOTH EIPHNH 1990 MAKEAONIK
104 166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
105 172815 AAANA AHMHTPA 2005 MAKEAONIK
106 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANOH 2005 KAO OGEPMAI
107 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAIL
108 160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHZ
109 163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ
110 170821 >IMOYAH BAZIAIKH 2004 KAO OGEPMAI
166309 MAMAGANAZIQOY KYPIAKH MAPIA 2004 AMNOAKAA
112 156919 KAMIMANOY MAPIA 2001 AZYZ OEx
113 164172 AAAMIAOY MAPIA 2004 MAKEAONI
114 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA
115 180449 AIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH
116 163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA
117 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA Q
118 176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA 00:40.65
119 140816 IATPOIOYAOY OYPANIA 7 Y . 00:41.96
120 165510 KAPPA EYOYMIA 20@ 40 EK KP-A 00:41.97
121 175601 OPOANIAOQOY MANAIIQTA KEAONIK TK-B 00:42.95
122 163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA AO OGEPMAI TK-B 00:46.71
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 3 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
143304 AOYMIMPH AHMHTPA @000 NEAMNOAH NEAN
50m EAEYOEPO - AN N (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX @
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO A E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAS OQTIOS @V 1996 APHZ ANAP 00:23.10
2 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPI 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:23.51
3 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZT 1996 HPAKAHX ANAP 00:23.76
4 132132 MANAAOIMOYAO PH3IOZ 1997 MAOK ANAP 00:24.33
5 155233 ANAPEOINOYNAQZ © QPOx 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:24.37
6 108838 INOYBANOY, Prioz 1991 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:24.55
7 144020 ZTE®OMN ANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:24.78
8 143143 KEAENQY QPIrIoz 2000 OBAK EOHB 00:24.85
9 136144 > TAMO NNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:24.92
10 ZHAVELI LUM 1990 PRISTINA ANAP 00:24.93
11 155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 00:24.97
12 155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA TMAIA 00:25.05
13 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NMAOK EOHB 00:25.09
14 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANO ANAP 00:25.39
15 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK Mr-A 00:25.42
16 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB 00:25.46
17 155242 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:25.53
18 143831 XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ F'EQPIIOZ 2000 MNMAOK EOHB 00:25.55
19 139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX ANAP 00:25.58
20 155258 KAANAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 AEA.MITOA. MAIA 00:25.65
21 155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:25.66
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

143273
131006
156035
139937
155237
155428
168357
140039
155305
147621
135404
155408
155213
155456
139869
155379
136920
156065
143165
143535
116255
139445
158498
157176
164861
159210
139344
157299
161247
160488
158447
147146
143559
147278
158586
160378
162069
155554
155432

154822
159886
159142
155942
163934
158815
159700
166905
163289
162329
155244
163852
156916
160380
155214

159143
159916
155134
143297
161777
158197
170224
159520
159209

PIFTAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOX
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MAPAZKEYAZ

2KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

OAQPOZ BAZIANEIOZ
BOITANTZOIAQOY ZTYAIANOZ
OYKATAZ MIXAHA

KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
NOYTZIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
KANAMIAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ

MININIAY IQANNHZ
AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ

EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAN

MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOAYXPONIAAHZ AFTEAOZ
KOXMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AZTMPArKA©OZ >QTHPIOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ

IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ \

AIAMMAZ EMMANOYHA
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZT

AEKOMI'I/\
BAPBAPOYEH
HY BAYINEIOS

MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ
KEDANAZ ZAXAPIAZ
FQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ
AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
ZAAONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

2000
1997
2002
1999
2003
2001
2004
2000
2002
2001
1998
2002
2002
2003
1999
2002
1998
2002
2001
2001
1994
1999
2004
2003
2001
1999
1999
2003
2001
2004
2003
2001
2001
2002
2002
20

0

NOIZOY AAAMOZ 4
OEOCAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 002

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
2000
2002
2003
2001
2003
2004

HPAKAHZ
NO MAKEA
APHZ

APHZ
AEA.MITOA.
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
MAOK

KAO ©EPMAIL
MAOK

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
AEA.MITOA.
MAOK

(6]0JC)
ATAAN.GEZ
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ

AKEAONIK
MAOK
NO KQNZTAN
APHXZ
(6]0IC)
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
ATOAKAA
APHZ
AEA.TITOA.
MAOK
AEA.MITOA.
EATEK
AEA.MITOA.
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
NO KQNZTAN
AA AZTEPIA
AEA.MITOA.
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
KAO ©EPMAIL
APHZ
(6]0fC]
(6]0IC)
MAOK

E®HB
ANAP
MAIA
ANAP
MNAIA
E®HB
nn-A
E®HB
MNAIA
E®HB
ANAP
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
ANAP
MAIA
ANAP
MAIA
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
nn-A
MAIA

f
H
A
AIA
E®HB
E®HB
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
Mnn-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
nr-A
nn-A
nr-A
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
MAIA
nr-A
Mnr-A
MNAIA
Mnr-A
nr-A
Mnrn-A
MNAIA
E®HB
MNAIA
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
nri-A

E®HB Q
ANA@
Agpz

B

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

:27.00
:27.02
:27.04
:27.06
:27.08
:27.09
:27.11
:27.18
:27.18
:27.21
27.21
27.23
27.34
27.37
27.44
27.46
27.47
27.61
27.62
27.73
27.87
28.07
28.18
:28.22
:28.22
28.33
28.45
28.55
28.72
28.84
28.98
28.99
29.00
29.03
29.06
29.07
29.15
:129.22
:29.26
:29.28
:29.71



87 161237

158408
89 159493
90 159509
91 176767
92 162222
93 158823
94 162367
95 162324
96 158340
97 160353
98 164461
99 158495
100 164074
101 180573
102 164537
103 163208
104 171598
105 163276
106 162736

166178
108 160294
109 162595
110 167443
111 159466
112 159861
113 158343
114 161701
115 163248
116 163989
117 174583
118 166991
119 159683
120 176361
121 163850
122 166694
123 164220
124 162365
125 162119
126 163069
127 163258
128 166021
129 162326
130 164084
131 166217
132 166221
133 159890
134 179295
135 167071
136 174797
137 162213
138 160874
139 163851
140 164080
141 166185
142 163484
143 174793
144 166747
145 175264
146 178516

NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
APTYPOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ
XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ

TQNIAZ OEOAQPOZ
MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
KOYAEMANHZ EYZTAGIOZ
APT'YPIOY EMMANOYHA
AITEAAKEPHZ ATAMANTHZ
TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPI(

2002 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 NO MAKEA
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 NEATOAH
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2005 NAOK

2005 AMOAKAA
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
2005 APHZ

2002 AZYZ OEZ
2003 AZYZ OEZ
2005 EATEK
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 AA AXTEPIA

MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AXTEPIA
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ

MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
NAZIPOMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ
2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOZ

HAIOY ANAPEAZ

ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
KAMNMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®/
XAPIZTOZ MEQPIIOZ
KAPATTANNHZ M'EQPIIO
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KAPATTANNHZ M'EQPIIOz
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

2005 A.T.Z.N.KA
2002 MAKEAONIK
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 A=QN 40 EK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 Oo0O

AKYPH EKKINHZH

178064

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

139325
141308

TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 4 OAYZ.OEZ.

XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ @005 HPAKAHZ

AAAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK

XPIZTOMNOYAOZ KOZMAZ @ 2005 AMOAKAA

AEBEZ IQANNHZ \ 2005 A=QN 40 EK .

TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIO% 2005 AMOAKAA nr-B 00:34.73

BAPZAKOZ ©6QMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA nn-B 00:34.74

MAMAAOMOYAOZ N z 2004 OO nr-A 00:34.76

KATZAPAKHZ NIKQAA 2004 NAOK Mnr-A 00:34.84

ANAPONIKOZ KQN 2004 MAKEAONIK Mr-A 00:35.73

z 2005 AZYZ OEZ nn-B 00:36.22

2005 NEATOAH nr-B 00:36.26
2004 NHP.BEPOIA [I-A 00:36.80
2005 HPAKAHZ nr-B 00:37.09

KONTOIEQPIOz NIKOAAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK MrM-B 00:37.10

NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMM-B 00:37.73

BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 Oo0o nn-B 00:38.25

MNINEPIAHZ MFEQPIIO= 2005 AZYZ OEZ nr-B 00:39.07

ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO ©EPMAI Mr-B 00:39.66

MAMATFEQPIIOY MAPIOZ ANTQNIO: 2005 AZYZ OEZ nr-B 00:40.30

2EMEPTZIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK Mr-B 00:48.30

KO=ZENOTI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMOZ" 2005 AMOAKAA nn-B

NAMIMPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.©OEZ. EO®HB

MEMMNEZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP



25/11/2017 Anoy.

175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX 2005 AZYZ OEx nr-B
200m NMPOZOIO0 - TYNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:42.37
2 147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI NEAN 02:42.44
3 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX 'YN. 02:47.05
4 155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:47.80
5 158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK MK-A 02:48.00
6 147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ NEAN 02:48.27
7 154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:54.71
8 158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TIK-A 02:57.39
9 158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO OEPMAI TMK-A 02:58.19
10 157024 BAZIAEIAAOQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA T1IK-B 02:58.21
11 155248 AMMATZIAOY MAIFAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 02:58.80
12 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ NEAN 03:00.21
13 161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ MK-A
14 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ KP-A
15 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ KP-A
16 162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ MK-B
17 156043 MMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ KP-A
18 161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OGEPMAI KP-A
19 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-A .
20 162186 AMOZTOAOQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ MK-B :07.
21 160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ MK-A Q 03:07.65
22 158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK MK- 03:08.07
23 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 1l 03:09.06
24 162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 1 03:13.34
25 162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONI -A 03:14.47
26 166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH @B 03:14.60
27 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM - 03:16.13
28 162426 EYATTEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 3\ 03:16.29
29 168591 MAPAZKEYOIOYAOY EAENH KQNX" \ 03:25.08
30 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 03:25.71
31 170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH 03:26.88
32 166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH 03:28.60

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH

156040

ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ

200m NPOzZOIO - ANAPQN@
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
E.l. Zwpareio

3

25/11/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo Katnyopia Enidoon
1 145849 ©QMOI'AQY ZABBAX 2001 APHZ EOHB 02:13.79
2 143452 AZMNOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-FE@ 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 02:15.54
3 119963 MOYZAX XPHXTOX \ 1995 APHZ ANAP 02:18.61
4 147145 MOYTZ0x AHMHTPIO 2001 APHX EOHB 02:21.64
5 130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MANZEP ANAP 02:24.53
6 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNXTA 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:24.99
7 147295 KAPATZIOYNAZ 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MNAIA 02:25.51
8 135200 KOKKINIAHX 1998 MAOK ANAP 02:26.59
9 136812 AITEAOMOYXO 1999 APHZ ANAP 02:28.30

10 107833 ANAINQ 1990 HPAKAHX ANAP 02:28.37
11 135248 TITOMNQY. 1998 MAOK ANAP 02:35.53
12 139869 MAMAA 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP 02:39.15
13 157262 AEBEZ ®OQTIOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA 02:39.99
14 158484 KAIMAKAMHX EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHX Mn-A 02:40.53
15 158449 NAMNXIANOZ NMANAIIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:42.73
16 147080 NKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB 02:44.02
17 162279 KYTPIANIAHX OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MMn-A 02:44.71
18 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ ANOXTOAOX 2003 APHX MAIA 02:45.56
19 156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA MAIA 02:48.53
20 155134 KAMIMEPHX IQANNHX 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA 02:52.23
21 162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHXTOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:54.19
22 170819 KQ>XTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO ©OEPMAI Mn-A 02:54.34
23 166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAX 2005 AMOAKAA nn-B 03:01.08
24 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 03:03.90
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25 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAX 2005 rA>.K.BOxn nn-B 03:04.81
26 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®/ 2005 000 nn-B 03:14.56
27 163273 META=AX ANTQNIOX 2005 000 Mn-B 03:18.66
28 163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ nn-B 03:29.92
AKYPH EKKINHZH
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN 1995 MAOK ANAP
AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ TPO®DH
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHX nn-B
AKYPOZz: AAGOZ KINHZH
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MM-A
100m NMNETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25) 25/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 5
K/&n AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 147193 XPYZANOAKOINOYAQY MEQPIITA 2001 KAO ©EPMAI NEAN 01:05.07
2 160483 AEPMENTZOI'AQOY M'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:05.52
3 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK TYN. :05. @
4 147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX NEAN :06.
5 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK NEAN
6 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHX KP-A
7 135683 MPAZ>*A MAPIA 1998 O®O F'YN.
8 137430 ZKYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX YN.
9 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX KP-A
10 132319 EBAZTIAAQY APIXTH 1997 00O YN. .
11 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN :10.
12 155377 NANNAKOYPOY XTYAIANH 2002 AA ASTEPIA KP-A Q 01:11.40
13 159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO ©GEPMAI KP- 01:11.80
14 159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP7A, 01:11.95
15 162427 NANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA T 01:12.03
16 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ -A 01:12.24
17 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO @EPM@A 01:12.69
18 159437 NETPOMOYAQOY EYIFENIA 2004 AA ASTEPTA -A 01:12.81
19 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APH NEAN 01:13.39
20 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA KP-A 01:13.41
21 162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA NK-B 01:13.56
22 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 ¢ KP-A 01:13.57
23 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004-M MNK-A 01:13.98
24 159413 AAZKAPIAOY EAENH KP-A 01:14.44
25 163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA ZTED®ANIA A AXTEPIA KP-A 01:15.09
26 156040 ANAXTAZIAAQY OETIX 02 APHX KP-A 01:15.20
27 159107 KONTOAAZQOY EAENH 3 OAYZ.0EX. KP-A 01:15.41
28 156915 KQ>TAPEAAH BAZIAIKH 003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:16.49
29 159440 HMEPIAOY ©OEOAQPA-AGAN 2004 AA ASZTEPIA TIK-A 01:16.54
30 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 NAOK MK-A 01:17.27
31 156913 AATZIOY EAENH \ 2003 AEA.MTOA.  KP-A 01:17.78
32 162111 >MHAIQTIAOY A/\KMH@'\OIN 2003 APHX KP-A 01:17.87
33 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOM 2002 00O KP-A 01:18.36
34 163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY Al H 2005 NAOK MK-B 01:19.13
35 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX KP-A 01:19.55
36 157171 MAPIOIAQY PTQ=EXAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:19.60
37 147187 MAYPOMAT, MI’IOINA 2001 APHZ NEAN 01:19.85
38 162428 NANNAK ANNA 2005 AA ASXTEPIA T1K-B 01:20.05
39 157909 IQZHO A A 2001 OO NEAN 01:20.89
40 159439 AAKKA NA 2004 APHX MK-A 01:21.27
41 162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MNAOK NnK-B 01:21.89
42 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHX MK-A 01:26.74
43 163250 ZMIANIANH ANAZTAXIA 2005 HPAKAHZ NK-B 01:27.11
44 160485 ZQIrPA®AKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:30.09
45 157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:30.34
46 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:30.83
47 163245 KAMITOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ NK-B 01:32.00
48 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TK-A 01:32.70
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
147134 BAAXOY ZOO0IA 2001 APHX NEAN
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHX KP-A
147154 MHT>ZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. NEAN




AKYPOZz: AAOOZ AAAATH KOAYMBHZHZ

25/11/2017 Anoy.

139354 KANAPOITOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 AA AXTEPIA TYN.
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
160991 NEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAINOAH NnK-B
100m NMNETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvopaTeENn®VUpO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:56.62
2 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHX ANAP 00:56.71
3 136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:57.86
4 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHZTOX 1997 NAOK ANAP 00:57.92
5 155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ GEOCAQPOX 2002 AEA.MTOA. NAIA 00:58.13
6 143143 KEAEMNOYPHX NEQPIIO 2000 OBAK EOHB 00:58.37
7 147128 ZIONAZ NEQPITOX 2001 APHZ EOHB 00:59.15
8 155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AA ASXTEPIA TMNAIA 00:59.22
9 147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
10 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ 2004 APHX Mn-A
11 143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOZ 2001 OO EOHB
12 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHX MAIA
13 130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MANZEP ANAP
14 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOX 1996 APHX ANAP
15 157167 XYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
16 143160 KAITATZHX AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB
17 158503 AANIHA EYAITTEAOZ 2004 MNAOK Mnr-A
18 155242 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2003 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
19 157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI HAI@
20 155380 TEPZIAHX ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX ANAP.
21 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ n
22 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 KAO OEPM IA
23 131675 ZAXINHZ AAEZANAPOX 1997 HPAKAHXZ @P
24 109640 NMANTHX MANTEAEHMQN A
25 156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ
26 139445 AIMAPAKHX NIKOAAOZ
27 139344 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ AITEAOZ
28 158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX
29 155554 MAMAAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
30 155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX
31 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI1O
32 143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 0T MNMAOK EOHB
33 155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOX XPHZTOZ 3 AEA.MTTOA.  TAIA
34 159886 IQANNIAH> AAZAPOX 003 000 MAIA
35 155213 STAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ MAIA
36 161246 STE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ @ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Mn-A
37 147146 AZMPATKAGOZ ZQTHPI \ 2001 APHZ EOHB
38 155456 MAMAAOMNOYAOXZ AHM 2003 NAOK MAIA
39 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ P, 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA
40 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAA 2003 APHX MAIA
41 160380 MIKIAAHX MIXAw 2004 APHX Mnn-A
42 AOIZOY AAAMOZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN Mn-A
43 159520 KOYTEAHZ TINOZ 2003 000 MAIA
44 156356 BAZIAEI I 2003 NAOK MAIA
45 160848 XI>KO> A NOZ 2005 MNAOK nn-B
46 156916 MOYTX ANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. Mn-A
47 158706 XIMOI'TANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO ©GEPMAI Mn-A
48 147115 T>XOYAGAIAHZ ANAXTAZIOX 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. EOHB
49 170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 OO EOHB
50 158815 T>AKTXIPAZ OPEXTHX 2004 NAOK Mn-A
51 162222 XAITAZ AOGANAZIOX 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA
52 163289 AMANATIAHZ OEOAQPOx 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
53 162272 TZINBEOI'AQY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK MM-A
54 157877 ANOXTOAEPOZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
55 163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAX 2005 KAO ©GEPMAI Mn-B
56 160354 >TYAIAPAZY OQMAX 2004 AMNOAKAA Mn-A
57 163072 NEAEAKOX AANEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.0EZz. MN-B
58 162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHX 2004 MAKEAONIK Mn-A
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26/11/2017 Npwi

59 162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005 MAOK Mnrn-B 01:16.93
60 163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA T1IN-B 01:17.86
61 162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ Mnr-B 01:17.90
62 158823 TQNIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 AEN.TITOA. Mn-A 01:18.29
63 160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 APHZ Mr-A 01:20.68
64 166500 ITAEZOZ MANATIQTHZ 2005 EATEK Mnn-B 01:21.21
65 164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH Mr-A 01:22.69
66 163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPI( 2005 AA AZTEPIA T1IMN-B 01:23.51
67 162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA nr-B 01:26.42
68 174583 XAPIZTOZ NEQPII0z 2001 AZYZ OEx EOHB 01:27.10
69 166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOX NIKO 2005 000 Mnr-B 01:44.70
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK TM-A
162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNETPOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
139325 AAMIMPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. EOHB &7
200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 25/1 0
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia n
1 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP
2 147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB
3 157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA
4 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA
5 155237 KAANAITZOMOYAOZ MNMAPAZKEYAZ 2003 AEA.MITOA. HAI@
6 147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MAOK E
7 147902 TOYNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 0l
8 158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 ozon -A
9 144124 TZQPTZHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 MNMAOK @B
10 147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ OHB
11 155408 KANAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APH MAIA
12 139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 AP z\ ANAP
13 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 Al TIAIA
14 159493 MAMNABAZINAEIOY MIXAHA 2004 Mr-A
15 160353 NMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 20 Mn-A
16 159916 ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ Mr-A
17 158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ AOK Mn-A
18 155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 02 HPAKAHZ MAIA
19 168358 OAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ 5 MAKEAONIK TM-B
20 159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 004 NO MAKEA Mr-A
21 170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIIQT 2004 APHZ Mn-A
22 162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIO @ 2005 APHZ nrn-B
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ x 2005 AA AZTEPIA T1IMN-B
24 160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ % 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TIM-A
25 162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ Mn-B
26 159890 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ N > 2004 000 Mr-A
27 163484 BAPZAMHZ ANA > ONAOZ 2005 000 Mnn-B
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPOO®
164074 MANQAOT TEPIOZ 2005 APHZ Mnn-B
158277 MANATE NOZ KQNZTANTII 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TIM-A
100 - FTYNAIKQN (25)
TEAI 2EIPEZ
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:04.27
2 139446 PAYTOIOYAQY O®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 'YN. 01:05.50
3 160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 MK-A 01:08.87
4 147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK NEAN 01:09.16
5 157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:09.58
6 158414 T'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI NEAN 01:11.21
7 158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK MK-A 01:11.81
8 162070 MMNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA T'EQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA T1IK-B 01:12.92
9 135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 'YN. 01:13.06
10 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 'YN. 01:13.16
11 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:13.30
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12 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH

13 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA

14 158435 OAZITH MAPIA

15 162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH

16 158478 IKOYMIANITZA ZABBINA

17 160301 XAAAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA

18 159409 MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA

19 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH

20 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH

21 162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA

22 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH

23 159439 NAKKA AGHNA

24 159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA

25 159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH

26 164875 MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

27 162898 MNANTEAH MAPKEAAA

28 158569 MNAMNAQMATA EAENH

29 163080 >KOYAH ZO®IA

30 162530 TOYAOYIH EAIZABET

31 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA

32 160382 KYPOY AYAIA

33 157146 EAEYOEPIAAOQOY AITEAIKH

34 155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA

35 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA

36 165716 ZANANH zZQH

37 156768 M’ AAAIOY MEQPIIA

38 162943 XAZA EAIAN

39 162208 AMOZTOAQOY IQANNA

40 162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH

41 162968 TAMAAOMOYAQOY BAZIAIKH

42 163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA

43 162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA

44 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMNIZTH

45 162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA

46 162529 PAMOIMNOYAQOY AIKATEPINH

47 162275 AXTMAPIAQOY EYAO=IA

48 166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA

49 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH

2001 APHZ NEAN 01:13.43
2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A 01:14.42
2003 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 01:14.65
2005 NAOK MnK-B 01:14.94
2004 APHZ MNK-A 01:15.70
2004 AA AXTEPIA TIK-A 01:15.92
2004 AA AZTEPIA TK-A 01:15.94
2004 AA AXTEPIA TIK-A 01:16.29
2004 MAKEAONIK TK-A 01:16.38

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2003 NAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA
2005 APHZ

2005 MAKEAONI
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
20

AIMOAH
EAMOAH

176099 MAMAZAH AGANAZIA 5 NHP.BEPOIA TK-B
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZ @Z
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
AEN ZYMMETEIXE @
162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIANA \ 2005 MAOK MK-B
164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA% 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-B
100m YNTIO - QN (25) 26/11/2017 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIP 2
K/&n AM OVOUATENGOVUED. E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 132305 TZOYMANHZ > 1997 APHX ANAP 00:56.52
2 127862 MYAQNAZ 1996 APHZ ANAP 00:58.50
3 147780 PEKAOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:59.29
4 147281 BANOYMA DOANOZ 2001 MAOK EOHB 00:59.40
5 144020 ZTE®O 0z AGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:59.81
6 158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Oozon Mn-A 01:00.33 MP:NMN-B-
7 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 01:00.60
8 155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 01:01.00
9 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK EOHB 01:01.99
10 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ EOHB 01:02.15
11 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:02.68
12 155408 KANAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:02.93
13 157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:02.94
14 139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP 01:02.96
15 139770 BAPBAPOYZHXZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX ANAP 01:03.11
16 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK Mn-A 01:03.27
17 159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 01:04.53



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

42
43
a4
45
46
47

136920
159142
161246
164861
155307
147278
160488
160493
157176
157561
166542
160353
158277
159509
168358
170098
163258
162367
162441
162119
160874
163081
164074
159466
162992
159890
163202
166217
162365
166991

KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ
ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDAN
ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
ZABBATMETPAKHZ ANAPEAX
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MOAYZOZ AANEZANAPOZ
MAMAFEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTII
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
2TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
TZIQAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
KAPATTANNHZ M'EQPIIOz

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH

1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 NAOK

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2003 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 NO MAKEA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2004 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2005 APHZ

2004 OO

2005 EATEK
2005 AMOAKAA
2005 NAOK

ANAP
NAIA
nn-A

E®HB

NAIA
MAIA
nn-A
nn-A
NAIA
MAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8s
nn-8
nn-A
MAIA
nn-8s
nn-A

-B
2005 OAYZ.@EZ.@B

124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN 1995 NAO ANAP
171598 TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOX 2003 S MAIA
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
158515 MANOX ANOXTOAOX 2004 Mn-A
154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 200 TEPIA TNMAIA
AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH \
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ MOAKAA nn-B
400m EAEYOEPO - N'YNAI 25) 26/11/2017 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ KP-A 04:31.72
2 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET @ 1998 MAOK YN. 04:36.48
3 156048 BAZIAEIAAQOY KQNZTAN 2002 AA ASZTEPIA KP-A 04:37.85
4 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 04:38.40
5 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTY, 1998 APHZ F'YN. 04:43.61
6 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO ©OEPMAI NEAN 04:48.31
7 153006 KAMNOYZIAOY A 2002 MNAOK KP-A 04:49.95
8 159437 NETPOMNOYAOX_EY A 2004 AA ASXTEPIA TIK-A 04:50.34
9 143182 NANNAKOY, INH-MAPINA 2000 APHX NEAN 04:50.51
10 159342 KYMNPIAN 2TAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 04:56.42
11 147952 PIZKOY X 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN 04:57.10
12 164237 KAZTEP OYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MNAOK KP-A 04:58.69
13 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY ZOO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO ©EPMAI KP-A 04:59.74
14 147277 STEDANIAQY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHX KP-A 05:00.33
15 156043 MIMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ KP-A 05:02.78
16 163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA >TEDANIA 2003 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 05:04.29
17 158435 ©OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO ©OEPMAI KP-A 05:06.02
18 158569 NAMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 05:07.13
19 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 05:07.78
20 158404 ANAPEAAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 05:10.49
21 159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY XTE®ANIA 2004 MNAOK NnK-A 05:10.68
22 158516 MANOQY EAENH 2003 MNAOK KP-A 05:12.42
23 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHX MNK-A 05:12.91
24 161117 AAZKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 05:12.98




25 159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 MAOK MK-A 05:15.44
26 158414 TTAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI NEAN 05:15.62
27 167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B 05:15.75
28 157066 ZIMOIOYAOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK KP-A 05:16.07
29 159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 05:20.52
30 158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK MK-A 05:31.47
31 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A 05:32.01
32 162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ MK-B 05:34.69
33 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:38.55
34 170304 TZIQPA MEANMOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK TK-B 05:47.18
35 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ MK-B 06:22.26
AEN XYMMETEIXE
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TK-A
400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 26/11/2017 j
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 4
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon @
1 136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 03:57.
2 132612 AANAOITANNHZ ASTEPIOZ 1997 MAOK ANAP
3 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI NAIA
4 139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-: 1999 MAOK ANAP
5 145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ EOHB
6 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB
7 135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP
8 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A .
9 154939 NTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA TNMAIA Q 04:19.38
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI HAI@ 04:19.38
11 157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI N 04:22.74
12 157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ 0l 04:25.58
13 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ AP 04:26.54
14 NAOIZOY AAAMOZ 2004 NO KQNZT@A 04:29.68
15 155554 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 R AIA 04:29.77
16 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APH I'IAIA 04:29.92
17 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA MAIA 04:31.45
18 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 A EOHB 04:32.08
19 155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 ¢ MAIA 04:32.50
20 158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 Mn-A 04:34.48
21 156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ MAIA 04:35.06
22 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ PHZ MAIA 04:35.29
23 159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 03 000 MAIA 04:35.60
24 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ 2 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 04:37.57
25 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX @003 AA AZTEPIA TMAIA 04:37.67
26 168357 OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK TM-A 04:42.65
27 KED®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ @ 2004 NO KQNZTAN MMn-A 04:45.75
28 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI'TO \ 2004 KAO OGEPMAI TIMn-A 04:47.22
29 171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ Mr-A 04:48.56
30 158277 TMANATEQPIOMNOYA TANTII 2004 NHP.BEPOIA TIM-A 04:50.63
31 157877 ANMOZTOAEPOZ BA I 2002 KAO GEPMAI NAIA 04:50.64
32 162272 TZINABEOI'AOY Z¥MEQ 2004 MAKEAONIK TM-A 04:53.81
33 158408 2003 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 04:55.32
34 155214 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA 04:55.37
35 156012 2002 AMNOAKAA MAIA 04:58.21
36 162191 2005 APHZ Mnn-B 05:00.72
37 161777 2002 KAO GEPMAI NAIA 05:00.95
38 162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK Mnn-B 05:02.88
39 163920 BATAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI Mn-B 05:05.59
40 159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OGEPMAI TIMn-A 05:07.70
41 160490 NAZIPHZ AAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 05:10.42
42 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 05:11.21
43 164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 AMNOAKAA Mr-A 05:13.98
44 168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ Mnn-B 05:15.33
45 162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK TM-A 05:26.43
46 162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ Mnn-B 05:27.71
47 163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOXZ MAPI( 2005 AA AZTEPIA T1N-B 05:29.98
48 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 05:37.29
49 162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI Mn-B 05:42.64




200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FT'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

26/11/2017 Npwi

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

K/&n AM OvopaTeENn®VUpO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIIOYAOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZX I'YN. 02:23.79
2 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:24.96
3 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK NEAN 02:27.50
4 147193 XPYZANOAKOMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©EPMAI NEAN 02:27.57
5 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:28.15
6 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX KP-A 02:30.09
7 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 'YN. 02:31.82
8 160483 AEPMENTZOI'AQOY M'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:34.77
9 154948 KIOXKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:35.99

10 157171 MAPIOIFAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:38.30

11 155908 PAYTOIIOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:38.82

12 155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 NAOK KP-A 02:39.80

13 135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 O®O 'YN. 02:40.77

14 162111 SMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMNOIN 2003 APHX KP-A 02:42.

15 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ KP-A 02:4

16 147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ NEAN

17 >TAYPOY PEBEKKA 2003 NO ANAKATAM KP-A

18 159188 TAXMATZIAOQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A

19 162268 MAMAAOMNOYAOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK TK-A

20 160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA TMK-A

21 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ KP-A

22 163250 XMIAIANH ANAXTAXIA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B Q 02:49.50

23 159439 AAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ HK-@ 02:50.91

24 158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO ©OEPMAI N 02:52.81

25 162208 AMNOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ n 02:53.40

26 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONI -A 02:54.83

27 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MNAOK @B 02:55.73

28 162280 KIO>XKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAO -B 03:03.66

29 166177 MOYPATIAQOY MEAINTOMENH 2005 AA A NK-B 03:19.60

30 162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NH MK-B 03:21.51
YN.

132319 ZEBAZTIAAOY APIZTH
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ ZTPODH

1997
H=
PHZ

5

26/11/2017 Npwi

162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH MK-B
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA MK-A
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 02 APHZ KP-A
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 5 000 MK-B
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINHZH NOAIQN @2
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA TK-A
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH @
152563 XATZH MAPIA \ 2002 APHZ KP-A
163327 KAPATPOYIMKOY AIKA 2005 MAOK MK-B
162070 MNAPMMAPOYZH H A 2005 OK NAOYZA T1IK-B
AEN XYMMETEIXE
159342 KYMPIANIAOY X 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
159413 AAZKAPIAQY 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
200m M TOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIK
K/&n AM Ovoudare E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZA H>TOZ 1995 APHX ANAP 02:06.18
2 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 02:07.43
3 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:11.31
4 155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 02:11.36
5 147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 02:13.20
6 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 02:15.64
7 136812 AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHX ANAP 02:16.51
8 143399 TMANMXIANOZ N'EQPII0 2000 MAKEAONIK E®HB 02:16.54
9 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB 02:16.76
10 157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:19.52
11 157878 AMOZITOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI NMAIA 02:19.61
12 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA TMAIA 02:21.37
13 139770 BAPBAPOYZHXZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX ANAP 02:23.41

6



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

143535
157881
156275
143165
158498
157176
157416
155554
159520
158411
160488
160848
158277
162272
164074
157877
163328
163920
160493
162367
162119
168358
163258

MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPIIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
2IZKOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MAMAFEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTII
TZIABEOIAOY XYMEQN
MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
BATAATZOIAOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZ
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

168357
164084

OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZz

154822

OEOCAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH

158484
162069

KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA

AEN 2YMMETEIXE

158275

OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ

2001 0006

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 NAOK

2004 NAOK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 0006

2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2005 APHZ

2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 HPAKAHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 A=QN 40 EK

2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ
2002 HPAKAH

2004 O3 \

50m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

A
:ﬁ'rIAIA
nn-

E®OHB
NAIA
NAIA
E®GHB
nn-A
MAIA
NAIA
MAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
nn-A
nn-s
MAIA
nn-s
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
nn-8

nn-A
nn-

&

A

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

24.00
24.64
25.15
26.36
28.59
28.72
30.01
30.23
31.42
31.68
31.84
35.06
37.56
38.86
40.59
42.64
45.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E TEio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA %O OEPMAI NEAN 00:29.48
2 147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH AOK NEAN 00:29.90
3 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 02 APHZ KP-A 00:29.98
4 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2 APHZ KP-A 00:30.19
5 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA @998 APHZ 'YN. 00:30.39
6 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAP 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:30.51
7 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH @ 1997 00O 'YN. 00:30.58
8 140719 AAEZIOY NMANATIQTA \ 2000 APHZ NEAN 00:30.66
9 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:30.86

10 155377 TTANNAKQYPOY ZTY, 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.89
11 162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZ I 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMK-B 00:31.05
12 147140 ZINMOMOYAQOY AL 2001 APHZ NEAN 00:31.19
13 155908 PAYTOIOYAOX >0 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:31.33
14 160402 KAPIA MAPYX- NA 2004 000 MK-A 00:31.45
15 135683 MPAZZA 1998 00O YN. 00:31.79
16 159110 ZAPOI'IAN ENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A 00:31.95
17 159114 MAYAIA APIAM-OEOAOQOI'TIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A 00:31.97
18 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI KP-A 00:32.05
19 154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 00:32.17
20 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A 00:32.59
21 164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK KP-A 00:32.80
22 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:32.88
23 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK MK-A 00:32.93
24 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:33.00
25 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOIN 2003 APHZ KP-A 00:33.08
26 143182 TTANNAKOQY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ NEAN 00:33.10
27 143110 MNMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:33.20
28 159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 MAOK MK-A 00:33.22
29 162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA TMK-B 00:33.38

26/11/2017 Anoy.
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26/11/2017 Anoy.

30 160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA TMK-A 00:33.47
31 159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAIMNOAH MNK-A 00:33.69
32 163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA >TEDANIA 2003 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:34.15
33 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ KP-A 00:34.23
34 157066 XIMOIMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNAOK KP-A 00:34.82
35 143544 NMANTEAIAAOY AZTMAXIA 2001 OO NEAN 00:35.01
36 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O KP-A 00:35.04
37 157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:35.10
38 157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 OO NEAN 00:35.15
39 156768 F'AAAIOY TEQPIIA 2002 APHZ KP-A
40 160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-A
41 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ KP-A
42 160377 XTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHX KP-A
43 165814 >APANTIAOY M'EQPI'IA 2003 MNAOK KP-A
44 161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHX MK-B
45 160485 ZQIrPAOAKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-A
46 167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B
47 162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MNAOK NnK-B
48 158445 KIO>H >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK KP-A
49 163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.QEZ. TIK-B
50 158735 ©OEMEAIAOY MAPIA 2004 NAOK MK-A
51 156304 MANOYZAPIAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.NMN.KA  KP-A
52 160030 MMNOY>XAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMNOAKAA MK-A
53 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMNIXTH 2005 AA ASXTEPIA TIK-B
54 161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A Q 00:38.77
55 162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA HK-@ 00:38.95
56 158640 KAPABATOY MAIT'AAAHNH 2003 00O KP7A, 00:39.24
57 156542 MNAX>A MAPIANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA T 00:39.72
58 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ -A 00:40.04
59 162968 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MNAOK @B 00:40.13
60 157180 XIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAH -A 00:40.32
61 163245 KAMITOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPA NK-B 00:40.94
62 163363 KAPAMATAKH =ANOOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA MK-A 00:41.17
63 162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 ANR MNK-A 00:41.31
64 168591 NMAPA>XKEYOMNMOYAQY EAENH KQNZ" 2005 MK-B 00:42.35
65 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA ZO®JEPMAI NK-B 00:43.25
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ TPO®DH \
143304 AOYMIMPH AHMHTPA EAMOAH NEAN
50m NMNETAAOYAA - ANAP )
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ %

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:25.22
2 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHXTOX @ 1996 HPAKAHX ANAP 00:26.05
3 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZX 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:26.43
4 136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:26.50
5 155910 KANAPOITOYAOZ NI 2002 AA ASXTEPIA TMNAIA 00:26.98
6 143535 MPAZ>A> XPHXTO 2001 OO EOHB 00:27.05
7 ZHAVELI LUM 1990 PRISTINA ANAP 00:27.06
8 131006 AAMANHX XRHZT! 1997 NO MAKEA ANAP 00:27.26
9 147128 ZIONAZ TE 2001 APHZ EOHB 00:27.43

10 143452 AZMNOYT. APKAAIOZ-TEQPI'IO:Z 2001 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:27.57
11 131675 ZAXINHZ 1997 HPAKAHZX ANAP 00:27.76
12 158483 ZAXAPI 2 KQNZTANTINOX 2004 APHX Mn-A 00:27.84

155428 >KOPAOINOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 MNAOK EOHB 00:27.84
14 139345 >QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX 1999 HPAKAHX ANAP 00:28.10
15 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MNAOK EOHB 00:28.13
16 155213 STAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX MAIA 00:28.22

143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK E®HB 00:28.22
18 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 NAOK Mn-A 00:28.27
19 116255 MININIAYX IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.OEX ANAP 00:28.28
20 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ AITEAOZ 1999 AA AXTEPIA ANAP 00:28.29
21 143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:28.66
22 155554 NAMAAOIMNOYAOXZ BAXINAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:29.20
23 136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. ANAP 00:29.30
24 139869 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ ZYMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP 00:29.33
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25 139325 AAMIMPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.0EZ. EO®HB

26 158447 AOANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 MAOK MAIA
27 161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. EOHB
28 155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA
29 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI MnM-A
30 156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
31 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ MAIA
32 158586 KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA
33 160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ Mr-A
34 155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK MAIA
35 160848 ZIzKOZ AMOZTOANOZ 2005 MAOK nr-B
36 162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 NEAMNOAH MAIA
37 162329 ANEKOMMNAEZ OPEZTHZ 2002 MAOK MAIA
38 147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEzZ. EOHB
39 154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA
40 163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. Mnn-B
41 158449 MANMXIANOZ MNANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK TMAIA
42 160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATMOAKAA Mn-A
43 162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA nn-B
44 163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK Mn-A
45 170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NAPAZKEB 2001 000 EOHB
46 163081 ZENTEPHX AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
47 159700 MAKPIAHZ M'EQPIIoz 2004 AMNOAKAA Mr-A
48 171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ Mn-A
49 158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA Mr-A 00:33.43
50 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA HAI@ 00:33.63
51 164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH n 00:34.94
52 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ M 00:35.04
53 166905 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ IA 00:35.25
54 161237 MITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ @A 00:35.28
55 163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOXZ MAPI( 2005 A -B 00:35.32
56 174583 XAPIZTOZ NEQPII10z 2001 AZYZ,Q EOHB 00:36.22
57 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAz X nrn-B 00:37.36
58 176361 TMAMAAOINOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 A Mn-A 00:38.25
59 166694 KAPAITANNHZ MEQPIrIO 2005 ‘P\ nr-B 00:38.81
60 163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 ) AR nr-A 00:38.88
61 166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOX NIKO Mnr-B 00:38.90
62 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ PAKAHZ Mn-A 00:40.24
63 162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 05 AA AZTEPIA [MN-B 00:41.44
64 162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 5 NEATOAH Mnn-B 00:41.74
65 178064 KO=ZENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AHO@OO5 ATMOAKAA nr-B 00:45.97
AKYPH EKKINHZH
166500 IFTAEZOZ MNANATIQTHZ @ 2005 EATEK Mnr-B
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH \
160490 NAZIPHZ AAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mr-A
AEN XYMMETEIXE
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQN (0)2 2001 MAOK EOHB
121450 MIXANTAZHZ X TO 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ LEQP > 2000 OBGAK EOHB
100m M TOMIKH - TYNAIKQN (25) 26/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIK EZ 3
K/&n AM Ovopare o E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 MERIZ/A}?’@«SL 1998 ALB FYN. 01:08.17
2 147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ NEAN 01:08.58
3 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 'YN. 01:09.44
4 155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:10.88
5 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 'YN. 01:11.73
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA TK-B 01:11.73
7 XATZHAOIZOY ANNA 2004 NO NAAKATAM TK-A 01:11.94
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK MK-A 01:11.94
9 156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:12.92
10 159437 TMETPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA TIK-A 01:13.23
11 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 MK-A 01:14.18
12 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ KP-A 01:14.26

13 135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK "'YN. 01:14.85



14 159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEATMNOAH MNK-A 01:15.20

15 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 OO KP-A 01:15.36
16 156787 MHAIANIAQY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 01:15.38
17 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQOY OEOAQPA 2002 MNAOK KP-A 01:15.85
18 >TAYPOY PEBEKKA 2003 NO NAKATAM KP-A 01:16.16
19 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA ASZTEPIA TIK-A 01:16.66
20 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA ASTEPIA TMK-A 01:16.67
21 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MNAOK NnK-A 01:16.70
22 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHX YN. 01:16.80
23 159413 AAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:19.00
24 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHX NEAN 01:19.21
25 157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:20.10
26 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO NEAN 01:20.22
27 142943 AAZKAAOTOYAQY BEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE NEAN 01:20.36
28 162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA T1K-B 01:20.46
29 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MNAOK NK-B @
30 164875 MNA=IMAAA >QTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
31 143544 NMANTEAIAAOY AZMAXIA 2001 OO NEAN
32 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH MK-A
33 154762 KAMNEAAOY EAENH 2002 MNAOK KP-A
34 156768 F'AAAIOY TEQPIIA 2002 APHX KP-A
35 163327 KAPATPOYTNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MNAOK NK-B
36 166248 ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH MK-B
37 165814 >APANTIAOY N'EQPI'IA 2003 MNAOK KP-A
38 158501 ZIAMIMAIAQY AIMIAIA 2003 NAOK KP-A Q 123.
39 156304 MANOYZAPIAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA KP-I@ 01:23.32
40 164902 AOYTZOINOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK N 01:27.68
41 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 000 K 01:29.25
42 162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA -A 01:29.70
43 163245 KAMITOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ @B 01:29.76
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ 2TPO®DH
160377 XTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APH KP-A
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2003 NA KP-A
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NnK-B
135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 YN
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
155422 NOYNH AOANAZXIA OK KP-A
162378 IZTIKOIAQY XPIZTIANA AOK NK-B
100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - N (25) 26/11/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ % 4
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 132132 MNAMAAOIMNOYAOX XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK ANAP 00:57.61
2 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHXTOX @ 1996 HPAKAHX ANAP 00:58.52
3 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN \ 1995 MAOK ANAP 00:59.64
4 145849 ©QMOINQY >ABBAX % 2001 APHX EOHB 01:00.05
5 143399 MAMNXIANOZ NEQPIT 2000 MAKEAONIK E®HB 01:01.48
6 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNXTA 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 01:01.79
7 158275 OYKATAZ MEQPI 2004 Ozor nr-A 01:03.76
8 157168 2003 AA ASXTEPIA TMNAIA 01:04.19
9 136812 1999 APHZ ANAP 01:04.26
10 1990 PRISTINA ANAP 01:04.43
11 147310 2001 MNAOK EOHB 01:04.88
12 156037 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:05.05
13 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNAOK EOHB 01:05.37
14 143535 MNPAX>A> XPHZTOX 2001 OO EOHB 01:05.65
15 139869 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ ZYMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK ANAP 01:05.69
16 143505 ASHMIAAHZ IASQNA>-EYZTAOIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ EOHB 01:06.07
17 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNAOK EOHB 01:07.37
18 156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIOX 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:07.42
19 158449 NAMNXIANOZ MANAIIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK MAIA 01:09.30
20 160848 ZI>2KOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2005 NAOK nn-B 01:10.07
21 155379 BAKOY®OTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:10.72
22 157299 KOXZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAX 2003 MNAOK MAIA 01:11.87
23 143297 ATTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOX 2000 NEAMNOAH EOHB 01:12.41
24 KEDANAZ ZAXAPIAX 2004 NO KQNXZTAN Mn-A 01:12.81



25 158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ
26 170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNAPAZKEB
27 156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ
28 159143 MQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
29 158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
30 161777 ANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
31 160354 XTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ
32 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
33 162324 ANAPEAAKHXZ EMMANOYHA
34 160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
35 158343 ZAMAPAZ MEQPIIOZ
36 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
37 161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
38 163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
39 164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZX
40 163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ
41 166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
42 178064 KO=ENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMOZ"
AKYPH EKKINHZH
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH
155554 MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZz
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH
161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ

2004 A.T.Z.N.KA MM-A
2001 O®0O E®HB
2002 AMOAKAA MNAIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA TM-A
2003 KAO ©EPMAI MAIA
2002 KAO ©EPMAI MAIA
2004 AMOAKAA nn-A
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA TAIA
2005 AMOAKAA nn-B
2004 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A
2002 A.T.Z.N.KA TMAIA
2005 MTA%.K.BOzM Mn-B
2004 A=QN 40 EK MM-A
2004 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A
2005 A=QN 40 EK MMn-B
2005 Oo0o nn-B
2005 AMOAKAA nn-B
2005 AMOAKAA nn-B

2002 APHZ MAIA

2002 MAKEAONIK TMAIA

2002 APHZ

800m EAEYOEPO - FTYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005 AA ASTEPIA TMN-B Q
nAI@

26/11/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvopaTeEn®VUpo E.l. Zwpareio /~Karnyopia Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIOYAOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHXZ @ 09:03.09
2 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHX -A 09:11.41
3 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAK KP-A 09:26.04
4 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 I'IA 'YN. 09:26.74
5 137430 ZKYAONAZIQOY EYTYXIA 1998 A .A I'YN. 09:31.82
6 147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAPA 2001 NWAKEAONIK NEAN 09:33.02
7 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 200 Q ©EPMAI KP-A 09:35.81
8 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY ZOO®IA EAIZ>ZABET B0 OEPMAI KP-A 10:16.47
9 156043 MIMOYTZH ANGOYAA PHZ KP-A 10:16.99

10 147277 STE®ANIAQY ZTAMATIA 02 APHX KP-A 10:21.94
11 147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 1 HPAKAHZ NEAN 10:23.44
12 162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 004 NEAMOAH MK-A 10:31.77
13 159414 AZNANIAQOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-A 10:34.53
14 167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ MK-B 11:00.90
15 162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH \ 2005 MAKEAONIK TK-B 11:39.57

1500m EAEYGEF@NAPQN (25)

TEAIKES zEIP@

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo / E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 132612 AANAOTTANNHZAXTE z 1997 NMAOK ANAP 15:43.30
2 119963 MOYZAX XPHXTOX 1995 APHX ANAP 15:51.22
3 157888 ANAPEAAH QN 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI MAIA 16:01.66
4 139699 XATZHIE QNZTANTINOZ-. 1999 MAOK ANAP 16:02.66
5 144124 TZQPTZH [(6)2 2000 MAOK EOHB 16:39.66
6 157881 AIBAAI PO>-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI MNAIA 16:45.30
7 128733 XAPATAZ0Z XPHXTOX 1995 HPAKAHZX ANAP 16:52.10
8 135818 BAPZXAMHZ ANAPEAX 1999 HPAKAHX ANAP 16:57.41
9 AOIZOY AAAMOZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN Mn-A 17:27.76

10 158706 XIMOI'TANNHX >QTHPIOX 2004 KAO ©GEPMAI Mn-A 17:42.96
11 157167 XYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ MAIA 17:50.22
12 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHX MAIA 18:11.55
13 KEDANAZ ZAXAPIAX 2004 NO KQNZTAN Mn-A 18:49.90
14 162142 =YAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 NAOK Mn-B 19:28.76
15 163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAX 2005 KAO ©GEPMAI Mn-B 19:34.31
16 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX 2004 HPAKAHZ Mn-A 20:03.30
17 160490 NAZIPHX NAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ Mnr-A 20:03.54
18 163951 XPYXOXOIAHX> MAPIOX 2005 HPAKAHZ Mn-B 20:24.09

5

26/11/2017 Anoy.
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19 163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2005 HPAKAHZ nn-B 20:38.71
EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 SeA.1ano 1
http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (210) 5230355 Kup 26.11.2017 19:50



